
Email-Adressen RWG 2020/2021 
 

Gra Graf ugraf@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Sla Ströhla stroehla@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Frö Fröber froeber@rwg-bayreuth.de 

 Schulleitung schulleitung@rwg-bayreuth.de 

   

Ack Ackermann, Julia ackermann@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Acl Aclassato, Tanja aclassato@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Ad Adamek, Richard adamek@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Arz Arzberger, Kurt arzberger@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Ba Bachmann, Cornelia bachmann@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Bur Bauer, Markus bauer@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Boe Böhner, René boehner@rwg-bayreuth.de 

BL Blinzler-Lieb, Ursula blinzler-lieb@rwg-bayreuth.de 

BK Brähler-Körner, Dr. 
Isabell 

braehler-koerner@rwg-
bayreuth.de 

Bus Busse, Dorothea busse@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Dav David, Helen david@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Die Dietel, Susanne dietel@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Doe Dörfler, Jürgen doerfler@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Fel Feldmüller, Sara feldmueller@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Fri Friedrich, Silke friedrich@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Fch Fuchs, Werner fuchs@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Ges Gerdes, Anne gerdes@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Gud Guder-Späth, Angelika guder-spaeth@rwg-
bayreuth.de 

Heb Heberle Corinna heberle@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Hb Haberstroh, Annette haberstroh@rwg-bayreuth.de 

HM Herrmann-Maier, Maria herrmann-maier@rwg-
bayreuth.de 

Hof Hofmann , Constanze hofmann@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Hup Hupe, Annegret hupe@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Ju Just, Christian just@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Key Keyser, Annika keyser@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Kla Klamt, Katrin klamt@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Kna Knappe, Ralf knappe@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Kch Koch, Carolin koch@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Koe Körber, Kerstin koerber@rwg-bayreuth.de 

KW Kowal, Alexandra kowal@rwg-bayreuth.de 

La Lang , Nikolaus lang@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Lau Lauterbach, Dr. Christian lauterbach@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Mh Mehl, Wolfgang mehl@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Mhg Mehling, Florian fmehling@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Mlg Mehling, Helmut mehling@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Möh Möhrlein, Madeline moehrlein@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Mue Müller, Katharina kmueller@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Os Ossendorf, Ute ossendorf@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Pen Pensky, Manuel pensky@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Pür Pürckhauer, Tanja puerckhauer@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Rue Rüger, Andrea rueger@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Rup Rupp, Annika  rupp@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Rus Rusam, Dr. Dietrich rusam@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Sah Saathoff, Anne-K. saathoff@rwg-bayreuth.de 

San Sander, Evelyn sander@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Snk Schenk, Carsten schenk@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Sil Schill, Michael schill@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Sdt Schmidt, Katja kschmidt@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Shr Schraml, Dr. Wolfgang wschraml@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Shw Schwind, Stefanie schwind@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Scr Scriba, Annette scriba@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Stä Städtler, Franziska staedtler@rwg-bayreuth.de 

StM Steer-Möstl, Aline steer-moestl@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Sti Steininger, Christa chsteininger@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Ste Steininger, Peter psteininger@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Thi Thiele, Fred thiele@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Tra Track, Simone track@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Wan Wagner, Evelin ewagner@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Wag Wagner, Finn fwagner@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Wei Weinberger, Karola weinberger@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Wes Westfeld, Susanne westfeld@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Wß Weiß, Christiane weiss@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Wg Wenger, Christine wenger@rwg-bayreuth.de 

WB Wilk-Böhm, Petra wilk-boehm@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Wth Wirth, Jochen wirth@rwg-bayreuth.de 

   

Weitere Lehrerkräfte und Referendare/innen 

And Andiel, Thore andiel@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Bol Bollinger, Dr. Anna-Lena bollinger@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Bug Burges, Nathalie burges@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Dür Dürr, Katharina duerr@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Fae Färber, Larissa faerber@rwg-bayreuth.de 

FiP Fink-Porr, Judith fink@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Flö Floehl, Veronika floehl@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Fuh Fuchs, Achim afuchs@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Gei Geissler, Janine geissler@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Hut Huth, Valerie huth@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Lu Luff, Vincent luff@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Mer Mertel, Katrin mertel@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Sdj Schmid, Judith jschmid@rwg-bayreuth.de 

TrF Trippner, Florian trippner@rwg-bayreuth.de 

We Werthebach, Robin werthebach@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Wol Wolf, Johanna wolf@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Woe Wörn, Achim woern@rwg-bayreuth.de 

 Zinn Anita GMG zinn@rwg-bayreuth.de 

Verwaltung und OGS 

 Rauscher Irmtraud rauscher@rwg-bayreuth.de 

 Riegel Julia riegel@rwg-bayreuth.de 

 Rost Maria rost@rwg-bayreuth.de 

 Markus Zimmermann hausmeister@rwg-bayreuth.de 

 Sellner Tobias sellner@rwg-bayreuth.de 

 Offene Ganztagsschule ogs@rwg-bayreuth.de 
 


